Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Corner Unit Solutions
56
0
90
0
41

0
460Ø 750
3/4 &  Full Carousels - Order Codes
Carousel type Diameter ARENA Style ARENA Chrome ARENA Silver Chrome
3/4 Carousel
700 mm K6764SAS K6764SAC K6764SACS K6710SC
820 mm K6765SAS K6765SAC K6765SACS K6711SC
Full Carousel 750 mm K6766SAS - - K6714SC
Note: Further sizes and finishes available by special order. MOQ’s and lead times apply
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
2.26